EUROPEAN
UNIVERSITY
ASSOCIATION

TandEM webinar: Higher Education for Third Country National and
Refugee Integration

Programme
28 May 2019, 2pm — 3pm CEST

Registrations here.

14:00

14:05

14:15

14:25

14:30

14:55

15:00

|IOM =

UN MIGRATION TANDEM

Welcome and introduction to the webinar
Thérése Zhang, EUA

Introduction to the TandEM project - Towards Empowered Migrant Youth in
Southern Europe and to IOM’s activities in Southern Europe
Geertrui Lanneau, IOM

Main findings and conclusions from the TandEM study on “Higher Education for
Third Country National and Refugee Integration in Southern Europe”
Henriette Stéber, EUA

Q&A with webinar participants
Thérése Zhang, EUA

Discussion of the findings of the TandEM study with stakeholders from the region
Paola Castellucci, Ministry of Education, Universities and Research, Italy

Alexandros Triantafyllidis, Aristotle University of Thessaloniki, Greece

Stefan Sant, Qualifications Recognition Information Centre - National Commission for
Further and Higher Education, Malta

Q&A with webinar participants
Thérése Zhang, EUA

Wrap up
Thérése Zhang, EUA

The project is co-funded by
the Asylurm, Migration and
Integration Fund of the
European Union



https://eua.clickmeeting.com/-higher-education-for-third-country-national-and-refugee-integration-tandem-project-report/register?_ga=2.141122930.1717034263.1554715747-1408986640.1549289040&_gac=1.95343086.1554130562.Cj0KCQjw7YblBRDFARIsAKkK-dJV7QB18v538QK2vF-gKea774A-238C61cRXUDNX67AGinOMSHJvzMaAs5UEALw_wcB

