

TandEM webinar: Higher Education for Third Country National and Refugee Integration

Programme

28 May 2019, 2pm – 3pm CEST

Registrations <u>here</u>.

14:00	Welcome and introduction to the webinar Thérèse Zhang, EUA
14:05	Introduction to the TandEM project - Towards Empowered Migrant Youth in Southern Europe and to IOM's activities in Southern Europe Geertrui Lanneau, IOM
14:15	Main findings and conclusions from the TandEM study on "Higher Education for Third Country National and Refugee Integration in Southern Europe" Henriette Stöber, EUA
14:25	Q&A with webinar participants Thérèse Zhang, EUA
14:30	Discussion of the findings of the TandEM study with stakeholders from the region Paola Castellucci, Ministry of Education, Universities and Research, Italy
	Alexandros Triantafyllidis, Aristotle University of Thessaloniki, Greece
	Stefan Sant, Qualifications Recognition Information Centre - National Commission for Further and Higher Education, Malta
14:55	Q&A with webinar participants



15:00

Thérèse Zhang, EUA

Thérèse Zhang, EUA

Wrap up



